
APPETIZERS

SALADS

RED PIES

WHITE PIES

B.Y.O.P

MARINATED OLIVES

MARGHERITA

FUNGHI

CRISPY CALAMARI

CAPRICIOSA

CINQUE FORMAGGI

PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA

PEPPERONI PICCANTE 

CEASAR

4OZ. SIDE MARINARA 

CARNISSIMA

CAPRESE

PEPPERONI

HAM 

HOMEMADE SAUSAGE

SHORT RIB 

PRIMAVERA

INSALATA DI PESCA

BACON

CHICKEN ALFREDO 

FRESH BAKED FOCACCIA

“BOLOGNESA” 

PESTO

$ 4.00

$ 20.00

$ 19.00

$ 17.00

$ 19.00

$ 19.00

$ 14.00

$ 20.00

$ 13.00

$ 4.00

$ 20.00

$ 16.00

$ 2.50

$ 2.50

$ 2.50

$ 3.00

$ 19.00

$ 13.00

$ 2.50

$ 20.00

$ 8.00

$ 17.00

$ 19.00

Taggiasche, Cerignola and
Castelvetrano olives marinated
in fennel, lemon, mint and evoo.

homemade fresh mozzarella,
marinara, basil, EVOO

wild mushrooms, roasted garlic,
goat cheese

Lemon, Zucchini, Capers,
Calabrese Chili Remoulade 

artichokes, mushrooms, ham, olives 

goat cheese, ricotta, gorgonzola, 
grana and mozzarella cheese,
caramelized onions

pepperoni, Calabrian chili, 
gorgonzola DOP, hot honey

Romaine Hearts, Focaccia
Breadcrumbs, Grana 
+Add Anchovies $2 peperoni, homemade sausage, bacon 

HHeirloom Tomatoes, IG Fresh
Mozzarella, Basil, Aged Balsamic,
Extra Virgin Olive Oil

roasted peppers, artichokes, 
caramelized onion, mushrooms 

Mixed Green Lettuces, Arugula, 
Grilled Peaches, Salty Sweet Pecans, 
Shaved﻿ Grana, Peach Lemon Vinaigrette

bechamel, roasted chicken, 
grana & mozzarella cheese, fresh garlic

Evoo & Balsamic 
+ Make It Garlic Focaccia Bread $2

marinara & bechamel sauce, veal
bolognese 

basil pesto, arugula,
prosciutto, mozzarella

POLPETTE 16.00
Four Braised Meatballs, Mixed
Mushrooms and Sweet Onions 

CHEESE $ 16.00
marinara, mozzarella cheese 

PEPPERONI $ 19.00
pepperoni, mozzarella 

“LASAGNA” $ 21.00
short rib, ricotta, mozzarella
cheese

$ 16.00
Base Pie "Cheese Pizza" Marinara & Mozzarella

PROSCIUTTO

ROASTED CHICKEN 

GOAT CHEESE 

GORGONZOLA DOLCE

FRESH MOZZARELLA

RICOTTA CHEESE 

ARUGULA

ROASTED GARLIC 

ARTICHOKE

ROASTED PEPPER 

FRESH GARLIC 

CALABRIA CHILI

MUSHROOM

OLIVES

BECHAMEL SAUCE

BASIL

PESTO 

CARAMELIZED ONIONS 

SPINACH

$ 4.00

$ 2.50

$ 0.75

$ 2.50

$ 2.50

$ 2.50
$ 2.50

$ 0.50

$ 1.25

$ 1.75

$ 1.25

$ 1.00

$ 2.00

$ 1.75

$ 1.50

$ 1.50

$ 1.00

$ 0.50

$ 2.00



BIRRE

HOMEMADE SODAS

SPARKLING

STRAWBERRY ROSE

DARK CHERRY

PASSION FRUIT

GUAVA

STELLA ARTOIS 5.2% PILSNER $7

KALIBER $6

ATHLETIC BREWING CO. IPA $6

PERONI 0.0 $7

NON ALCOHOLIC

BOTTLE

PERONI 5.1% LAGER $7

CC TROPICALIA C C 6.6% $7

MILLER LITE 4.2% LAGER $6

BLUE MOON 5.4% WHEAT $7

DRAFT

VINO BIANCO

VINO ROSSO

$4

Amarone “Luigi Righetti” Classico 2020
Amarone “Recchia” 2017
Amarone Classico "Masi" 2018
Barbaresco “Villadoria” Serra D’Alba 2020
Barbaresco “Garassino” Tenuta Carretta 2019
Barbera Appassimento "Ricossa" 2021
Barbera D’Asti “Ronzano” Piemonte 2022
Barolo “Alasia” 2019
Barolo "Pio Cesare" 2019
Barolo “M.A. Monticelli” 2019
Brunello di Montalcino “Poggio Landi” 2017
Brunello di Montalcino "Caparzo" 2018
Brunello di Montalcino “Barbi” 2018
Brunello di Montalcino "Uccelliera" 2017
Brunello di Montalcino "Conti Costanti " 2018
Cabernet “Napa by Napa” Napa 2021
Cabernet “Scattered Peaks” Napa 2021
Cabernet “Philip Mazzei” Toscana 2014
Cabernet Franc Pepi L. "Don Jose" 2019
Cabernet "Bella Union" Napa 2019
Cabernet "Arcanum" 2015
Cabernet "Yettalil" Clos Du Val 2021
Cabernet “Realm” The Bard/Napa 2021
Cabernet “Castiel” Howell Mtn /Napa 2019
Cannonau "Primo Mesa" 2022
Chianti “Poggio Vignoso” 2021
Chianti Classico "Lamole" 2021
Malbec "Manos Negras" Mendoza 2021
Merlot "La Storia" Alexander Valley 2021
Montepulciano "Coste do Moro" 2018
Nebbiolo D' Alba "Moscone" 2019
Nebbiolo Langhe “Bricco Magno” 2020
Pinot Noir “Benton-Lane” Oregon 2022
Pinot Noir "Boedecker" Oregon 2019
Pinot Noir Marimar Estate “Mas Cavalls” 2018
Pinot Noir "Belle Gloss" CA 2022
Primitivo di Manduria "Papale" 2019
Red Blend "Montessu" Sardinia 2020
Sagrantino “Collepiano” A-Caprai 2019
Sagrantino “Montefalco” A-Caprai 2019
Super Tuscan “Modus” 2020
Super Tuscan "Al Passo" 2020
Super Tuscan “Lucente” 2021
Super Tuscan "il Fauno" 2020
Susumaniello “Varvaglione” 2021
Vino Nobile di Montepulciano “Crociani” 2020
Zinfandel “Turley” Napa Valley 2022

522
313
502
512
568
310
305
521
403
300
422
323
320
322
330
312
460
520
503
416
415
610
590
580
524
450
565
470
550
350
523
426
410
413
409
401
513
500
414
RES
425
360
370
475
427
570
421

Btl
84
108
149
68
72
58
56
84
175
211
140
147
161
275
319
60
84
105
118
138
173
257
266
290
56
52
64
56
68
52
65
55
52
60
72
88
60
67
108
270
65
68
76
92
67
64
105

Gl
22

19

15
22

16
22

15
14

15
18
14

16
19

16

18
20

17

                               

165 Bianco “Costa di Giulia” Bolgheri 2022

160 Chablis “Famille Guegen” France 2022

162 Chardonnay “Eden Dale” Sonoma 2020

150 Chardonnay “Stags Leap” Napa 2022

105 Chardonnay “I Sistri” Felsina 2020

151 Chardonnay “J” Russian River 2022

161 Chardonnay “Post & Beam” Napa 2021

115 Falanghina “Stelle & Leggende” 2021

118 Gavi di Gavi “La Giustiniana” Italy 2022

114 Pecorino "Zite" Atessa Italy 2020

112 Pinot Grigio "Kurtatsch" Alto Adige 2022

127 Riesling “Hugel" Alsace France 2021

108 Rosé "Fleurs De Prairie" 2022

119 Sancerre "Henri Bourgeois" France 2023

154 Sauvignon Blanc "Justin" Paso R. 2023                           

111 Zibibbo “Gibele” Terre Siciliane 2022

Btl                

79

76

56

64

72

84

110

56

60

48

52

60

52

60

56

58

Gl

20

15

16

19

22

16

13

14

16

14

16

15

16 Franciacorta “Ca’del Bosco” NV                               

19 Lambrusco Dolce “Medici” Semi-Sweet NV                                          

20 Moscato D'Asti "Alasia" Semi-Sweet 2022 

22 Blanc de Blancs “Cantina Zaccagnini” NV

11 Prosecco “Mirabello” NV                       

18 Prosecco "Nino Franco" NV                                   

14 Rosé Prosecco "Jeio" Brut Veneto 2023                               

Btl

125

52

52

52

48

56

48

Gl

14

14

14

13

15

13                  


